Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Church
Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Institutional
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Totals:

Construction Type
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Solar Panels
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460

-_ A e A e

Sq Feet
591

800
1,391
5,358

10,822
16,180
522
158
680

2,800

1,080
802
4,682
16,942
6,912
1,448
4,822
30,124

Sq Feet

124
124
455
455

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 1/1/2026 Through 1/31/2026

Valuation

$2,584,848
$50,000
$50,000
$2,684,848
$1,975,000
$150,000
$5,000,000
$7,125,000
$27,585
$14,000
$41,585

$346,600
$62,591
$70,000
$24,000
$503,191
$1,879,000
$232,000
$220,000
$632,268
$2,963,268
Valuation
$8,500
$8,500
$10,000
$10,000
$19,500
$19,500

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$3,220.30
$495.00
$525.00
$4,240.30
$10,083.10
$165.00
$3,531.60
$13,779.70
$547.40
$175.90
$723.30
$50.00
$50.00

$2,015.81
$150.00
$436.00
$290.20
$2,892.01
$30,546.00
$1,011.20
$410.00
$5,975.30
$37,942.50

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00

$125.50
$125.50

$50.00
$50.00



