



WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2026 Through 1/31/2026

Type	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	7	591	\$2,584,848	\$3,220.30
	Cell Tower	3		\$50,000	\$495.00
	Church	1	800	\$50,000	\$525.00
	Totals:	11	1,391	\$2,684,848	\$4,240.30
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	5,358	\$1,975,000	\$10,083.10
	Retaining Wall	2		\$150,000	\$165.00
	Institutional	1	10,822	\$5,000,000	\$3,531.60
	Totals:	6	16,180	\$7,125,000	\$13,779.70
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	522	\$27,585	\$547.40
	Building Mounted	2	158	\$14,000	\$175.90
	Totals:	5	680	\$41,585	\$723.30
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	13	2,800	\$346,600	\$2,015.81
	Solar Panels	3		\$62,591	\$150.00
	Garage-Carport	2	1,080	\$70,000	\$436.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	802	\$24,000	\$290.20
	Totals:	20	4,682	\$503,191	\$2,892.01
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	6	16,942	\$1,879,000	\$30,546.00
	Garage-Carport	4	6,912	\$232,000	\$1,011.20
	Swimming Pool	2	1,448	\$220,000	\$410.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,822	\$632,268	\$5,975.30
	Totals:	14	30,124	\$2,963,268	\$37,942.50
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	124	\$8,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	124	\$8,500	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	455	\$10,000	\$125.50
	Totals:	1	455	\$10,000	\$125.50
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$19,500	\$50.00
	Totals:	1		\$19,500	\$50.00